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13
14
15
16
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20
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23
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25
26
27
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31
32
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34
35
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CORRIDA ANIVERSARIO EMPORIO BRASIL

Num Atleta

267
173
262
205
101
168
181
217
133
147
250
247

254
160
218
294
134
140
197
148
184

152
182
260
204
209
135
185
261
180
231
278

283
163
228

241

ROBERTA DE SOUZA BARROS
GLEYCE CAMPBELL DA SILVA MATOS
REJAINE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
KELVIA HERINGER

ALAINE CRISTINA KLINGNER
GABRIELA DE ASSUMPCAO REIS
JACIARA LOPES RIBEIRO ANDRADE
LISA DENISE FROMHOLZ

CAROLINE BRAGA RIBEIRO

EDNA AUXILIADORA FARIA

NATALIA CAMARGO DE JESUS BRUM

MAYARA APARECIDA DA SILVA
FONSECA

NAYARA LOPES TEIXEIRA
FERNANDA HELENA LEAL LOPES
LUANA VICENTE ARAUJO DE SOUZA
VICTORIA FORTES OLIVEIRA

CATIA REGINA AZEVEDO

DAYRA RODRIGUES

JOSEANE PAULINA LOPES

ELOISA ELENA DA SILVA E SOUZA

JESSICA MARTINS DE ALMEIDA
BARBOSA

EULINA CAROLINA

JADILAINA DA SILVA REIS
PRISCILA MOTA

KELLY ROCHA ALBERNAZ
LEIDIANE APARECIDA FERREIRA
CLARA DE OLIVEIRA WILMSEN
JESSIELE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
PRISCILA PACHECO DE BARROS
ISABELLI DE ALMEIDA SILVA
MARCIA OLIVEIRA FURTADO

SANDRA HELENA NASCIMENTO
CAMARGO

TANIA MARA DE ALMEIDA
FLAVIA MARIA FERREIRA REIS

MARCELEY CAROLINE SILVA DE SOUZA
ALVES

MARILIA DE LIMA FONSECA
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Idd.

30
38
44
47
31
25
34
54
28
57
31
31

36
41
26
27
48
28
53
69
32

36
33
42
43
38
28
29
40
27
46
57

51
43
36

57

FEM

Faixa
F3034
F3539
F4044
F4549
F3034
F2529
F3034
F5054
F2529
F5559
F3034
F3034

F3539
F4044
F2529
F2529
F4549
F2529
F5054
F6599
F3034

F3539
F3034
F4044
F4044
F3539
F2529
F2529
F4044
F2529
F4549
F5559

F5054
F4044
F3539

F5559

F.E

N W 00 & N O W W N ON

> 00w

C.

Equipe

M3 RUN

LINCE
CRONOS FITNESS

M3RUN

CRONOS FITNESS

SENNA

CORACAO DE ACO
M3 RUN

ESTUDIO VIVA PILATES

SENNA
CORACAO DE ACO
CRONOS FITNESS

CRONOS FITNESS

EMPORIO BRASIL

Tempo
00:22:08
00:22:37
00:23:01
00:23:16
00:23:25
00:23:26
00:23:50
00:24:11
00:24:32
00:24:39
00:25:30
00:25:46

00:25:56
00:26:05
00:26:12
00:26:27
00:27:30
00:27:38
00:27:42
00:29:08
00:29:25

00:29:40
00:29:48
00:30:09
00:30:11
00:30:56
00:30:56
00:31:01
00:31:07
00:31:07
00:31:44
00:31:45

00:31:47
00:32:09
00:32:10

00:32:34



37 169
38 110
39 183
40 227
41 117
42 136
43 107
44 201
45 232
46 112
47 137
48 116
49 222
50 239
51 179
52 258
53 207
54 198
55 111
56 287
57 105
58 104
59 124
60 240
61 276
62 127
63 164
64 238
65 122
66 251
67 281
68 123
69 243
70 113
71 285

CORRIDA ANIVERSARIO EMPORIO BRASIL

GABRIELA DOMINGUES CARVALHO
ANA ANGELICA SA VIANA

JESSICA ESCOBAR

MAITE BARBOSA VIEIRA PIFFER BAHIA
ANGELA MARIA VIANA DOS SANTOS
CLICIA REJANE DE ALMEIDA

ALMIRA RIBEIRO SILVA

JUCARA CORREIA GOMES DA SILVA
MARIA DE LURDES SILVA

ANA MARIA MARTINS MENELEU

CRISTIANE PASCHOALIN MARTINS
OLIVEIRA

ANDREIA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO MATOS
LUCIANE PASSOS

MARIA ISABEL RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
ISABELLE CAROLINE PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
PATRI-CIA ELAINE SOARES

LAURA GEVISIEZ DE ABREU

JOSILEILA CRUZ RANGEL

ANA JULIA ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

THASSIA BOTELHO

ALINE MARA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

ALINE GAMBOA DE FARIA

BRUNA GONCALVES DA SILVA PINTO
MARIA VITORIA DA SILVA TOMAZ
ROSEMIRIAM VIANA CRUZ

CARLA FERNANDA PEREIRA

FRANCIELLE HORST DE SOUZA
JEREMIAS

MARIA CLARA DOMINGUES CARVALHO
BIANCA MUNIZ CAMPOS

NATALIA SALLES DE SA ALBERTON
RODRIGUES

SIRLENE DA PENHA HORST DE SOUZA

BRUNA DANIELLE ALBUQUERQUE DE
AVILA

MARINA SARAIVA CORREA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA PAULA
THAIS MATTOS DE OLIVEIRA BRAZ

12/11/2023 - 16:02:23

4]
~

b e T T T e T e o e A o M i

b o e o e e A e e e e e T e e e o M o M

25
61
32
39
61
39
73
42
63
56
51

37
40
56
39
52
37
52
24
32
39
52
28
22
30
45
29

22
36
40

53
31

30

45
35

FEM

F2529
F6064
F3034
F3539
F6064
F3539
F6599
F4044
F6064
F5559
F5054

F3539
F4044
F5559
F3539
F5054
F3539
F5054
F0024
F3034
F3539
F5054
F2529
F0024
F3034
FA549
F2529

F0024
F3539
F4044

F5054
F3034

F3034

F4549
F3539

A A W O N ON U N - O

0 , OO O U1 00 U1 N

[EEN
o

10

11

11

10

11

12

SAMPAIO RUNNER
TIME PILAD

SAMPAIO RUNNERS

TIME PILAD
TIME PILAD
PILAD

NENHUMA
M3
M3 RUN - CORRIDA
SAMPAIO RUNNERS

CROSS EXPERIENCE SG

CORACAO DE ACO
SAMPAIO RUNNERS

EMPORIO BRASIL

M3 RUN

JOSILAINE ARAUJO

CORACAO DE ACO

M3
EMPORIO BRASIL

CAMISARIA DO
VIVALDO

00:32:50
00:32:54
00:33:22
00:33:36
00:33:36
00:33:43
00:33:53
00:33:54
00:34:03
00:34:13
00:34:17

00:34:17
00:35:35
00:35:37
00:35:37
00:35:50
00:36:09
00:36:14
00:36:25
00:36:30
00:36:34
00:36:56
00:39:14
00:39:29
00:40:12
00:40:48
00:41:14

00:42:12
00:42:13
00:43:44

00:43:52
00:44:42

00:44:42

00:46:13
00:59:41
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5K FEM
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